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
4BD, 5BA | Interior: 3,075 sq.ft. (approx.) | Lot Size: 14,869 (approx.)

Rare opportunity to own one of the largest lots with incredible views of 
Century City and The Hillcrest Country Club. Situated on one of the most 
desirable streets in the Beverlywood community, this home is a must see.Marc Noah

310.968.9212
Marc.Noah@sothebyshomes.com
CalBRE#: 01269495

2217 DUXBURY CIRCLE
Open | Tuesday, February 2nd from 11am-2pm
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

5 BEDROOMS   |  5 BATHROOMS  |  4,822 SQ. FT.  |  26,210 SQ. FT. LOT

L O S  A N G E L E S

OFFERED AT $11,900,000Resting in prime Bel Air, this is an unparalleled development 
opportunity to restore a magnif icent estate or reimagine a custom 
dream home on over 1/2 an acre of lush terrain in L.A.’s most 
prestigious neighborhood. In the last year alone, over a dozen 
homes in this coveted pocket of the Platinum Triangle sold for 
over $20 million. Enjoy unrivaled privacy and seclusion while only 
minutes from the heart of Beverly Hills at a grand, revitalized retreat 
nestled within L.A.’s most exclusive enclave.

MAURICIO U MA NSKY 
424.230.3701

FARR A H ALDJ UFRIE 
424.230. 37 12

EDUAR DO U MA NSKY 
424.230. 37 15

501 ST. CLOUD ROAD O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M

N E W  L I S T I N G
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

6 BEDROOMS  | 10 BATHROOMS  |  7,130 APPROX. SQ. FT.  |  18,920 SQ. FT. LOT

H O L L Y W O O D  H I L L S

OFFERED AT $9,495,000This spacious Contemp-Medit. estate on close to ½ an acre is 
located above the famed Sunset Strip offering tranquil tree top & 
city views. The property is gated & private & has been updated 
with state-of-the-art systems including a movie theater & fully 
equipped gym. The incredible grounds are perfect for entertaining 
with extensive outdoor space overlooking an inf inity pool. This is 
an excellent value for a large, move-in ready, sleek home on a 
sizeable lot above the Sunset Strip.

JA MES HARRIS 
JAMES@THE AGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5915

DAVID PAR NES
DPARNES@THE AGENCYRE.COM 
424.400.5916

CHRISTOPHER DYSON 
CDYSON@THE AGENCYRE.COM
424.230. 3003

7801 HILLSIDE AVE O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M

N E W  L I S T I N G
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

4 BEDROOMS  | 3.5 BATHROOMS  |  3,815 SQ. FT.  |  10,502 SQ. FT. LOT

S H E R M A N  O A K S

OFFERED AT $2,099,950Contemporary estate with a Mediterranean flair is located in the 
highly desirable Royal Woods. The one story home with open floor 
plan features a living room with f ireplace and bar, eat-in kitchen, 
dining area and oversized bedrooms with incredible storage. Beautiful 
renovations include hardwood floors, plantation shutters, surround 
sound, inside and outdoors. Resort style backyard is an entertainers 
dream with sweeping views of the city and mountains.

JA MES HARRIS 
JAMES@THE AGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5915

DAVID PAR NES
DPARNES@THE AGENCYRE.COM 
424.400.5916

A DRIEN NE MARTZ 
AMARTZ@THE AGENCYRE.COM
424.238 .2483

3512 CROWNRIDGE DRIVE O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M

N E W  L I S T I N G
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

7 BEDROOMS  | 9 BATHROOMS  |  12,234 SQ. FT.  |  39,991 SQ. FT. LOT

B E L  A I R

OFFERED AT $6,495,000Located on one of the best East Gate streets in Bel Air with 
commanding city and ocean views, this shovel ready site comes 
with plans and permits to build an over 12,000 sq. f t . modern home. 
Perfect for a developer or owner user.

BLAIR CHA NG 
424.230.3703

1475 BEL AIR ROAD B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N L Y
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

6 BEDROOMS  | 6.5 BATHROOMS  |  5,500 SQ. FT.  |  16,851 SQ. FT. LOT

S A N T A  M O N I C A

OFFERED AT $9,995,000Situated behind a walled and gated entrance on one of the best 
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